
ST-SC Duplex OM1 62.5/125um 10
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   Tuote                                                            

Tuotekoodi: M6-ST-SC-33-0200-L

   Tekniset tiedot                                             

Vahvistetut TWIN kytkentäkuidut, tuplavaipalla,
varastossa useita eri pituuksia, alkaen 5m


